
EUBC Women's European Boxing Championships, Sofia 2018

Session Results

Session 6 

FRI 8 JUN 2018  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 59 Fly (51kg) KOB Tetyana UKR

SOLUIANOVA Svetlana RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris AZE

MDA

FRA

GER

POL

GURBANALIYEV Emil

NELEPENKO Serghei

PASCALIN Christian

KUSSMAUL Holger

BARTKOWIAK Maria

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 60 Fly (51kg) LOSVIK Veronica kim NOR

BERI Krisztina HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL BARTKOWIAK Maria UKR

BUL

AZE

GER

TUR

LAZAREV Dmytro

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

GURBANALIYEV Emil

KUSSMAUL Holger

YURTSEVER Berna

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

3 61 Fly (51kg) DIMITROVA Gabriela Rostisova BUL

FREIHEROVA Nela CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BLR PARSHYN Siarhei IRL

ISR

ROU

RUS

MDA

DUFFY Sadie

SVYATOCHA Boris

COBZAC Ramona

KRUTASOV Sergey

NELEPENKO Serghei

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

4 62 Fly (51kg) LKHADIRI Wassila FRA

KOUTSOGEORGOPOULOU Aikaterini GRE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria IRL

SVK

ITA

HUN

CZE

DUFFY Sadie

SIMON Radoslav

RIZZARDO Maria

SZUCS Veronika

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 63 Fly (51kg) SANDEBJER Lise SWE

GOTTLOB Ursula maria GER

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie TUR

UKR

BLR

ITA

POL

YURTSEVER Berna

LAZAREV Dmytro

PARSHYN Siarhei

RIZZARDO Maria

BARTKOWIAK Maria

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 64 Fly (51kg) LASHERAS LLANOS Andrea ESP

BURYM Yana BLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AZE GURBANALIYEV Emil ITA

FRA

UKR

POL

IRL

RIZZARDO Maria

PASCALIN Christian

LAZAREV Dmytro

BARTKOWIAK Maria

DUFFY Sadie

26:30

26:30

26:30

25:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

7 65 Fly (51kg) NECHITA Claudia ROU

MOSTARDA Roberta ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA PASCALIN Christian RUS

UKR

ISR

POL

CZE

KRUTASOV Sergey

LAZAREV Dmytro

SVYATOCHA Boris

BARTKOWIAK Maria

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 66 Fly (51kg) CAKIROGLU Buse naz TUR

DRABIK Sandra katarzyna POL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HUN SZUCS Veronika ROU

BUL

ITA

SVK

GER

COBZAC Ramona

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

RIZZARDO Maria

SIMON Radoslav

KUSSMAUL Holger

30:26

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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RED

BLUE

9 67 Middle (75kg) SURMENELI Busenaz TUR

SANDAKOVA Darima RUS BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER KUSSMAUL Holger IRL

FRA

ROU

MDA

CZE

DUFFY Sadie

PASCALIN Christian

COBZAC Ramona

NELEPENKO Serghei

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

27:29

29:27

27:29

28:28

27:29

RED

BLUE

10 68 Middle (75kg) NANE Ionela ROU

MARTНN CABRERA Patricia ESP

RED RSC R1 1:12

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergey POL

CZE

UKR

BUL

HUN

BARTKOWIAK Maria

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

LAZAREV Dmytro

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

SZUCS Veronika

-

-

-

-

-

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on points


